
Edmonton Soaring Club - 2023 Fee Schedule
Updated September 18, 2023

1. Membership Fees 
Regular Member
                 
Spousal

Junior

Youth/Cadet

Visiting 10-Day Membership

Social Member

2. Early Season Membership 
Regular Member
                 
Spousal

3. Late Season Membership Fees 
Regular Member
                 
Spousal

Junior

Youth/Cadet

4. Flying Costs (Members)
Towing Fees

Glider Rental Fees

5. Flight Packages for the Public and Prospective Members!

Familiarization Flight 

Familiarization Flight 

3-Pack Familiarization Flight

Introductory Flight 

6. Dormant Account Fee

(new and renewing)

 (Includes GST and $80 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $700
 - Spouse of a Regular Member

                  (Includes GST and $40 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $505
 - Under 21 or full-time student under 25

                  (Includes GST and $40 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $480
 - Regular member or Air Cadet under 19, non-voting

                  (Includes GST and free Soaring Association of Canada membership) $335
, non-voting

                  (Includes GST, does NOT include Soaring Association of Canada membership,
                  Flat rate glider rental NOT applicable, MUST be a full member of another Canadian Club) $100

, non-voting
                  (Includes GST, does NOT include Soaring Association of Canada membership) $60

- April 1 to July 31 (Available for first-time Club members)

 (Includes GST and $80 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $400
 - Spouse of a Regular Member

                  (Includes GST and $40 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $285

- August 1 until end of season

 (Includes GST and $40 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $400
 - Spouse of a Regular Member

                  (Includes GST and $20 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $285
 - Under 21 or full-time student under 25

                  (Includes GST and $20 Soaring Association of Canada membership) $270
 - Regular member or Air Cadet under 19, non-voting

                  (Includes GST and free Soaring Association of Canada membership) $200

 

Aero Tow
          $17/1000'
Aero Tow Retrieve $15 + $1.50/min

Flat Rate Glider Rental (full season) $700 + GST
Flat Rate Glider Rental (late season, August 1 to end of season) $350 + GST
Per Minute Glider Rental $1.50/minute ($90/hr) + GST

(3000' Aero Tow)
          $125

(5000' Aero Tow)
          $200

 (3000' Aero Tow)
          

      $250
(2000' Aero Tow)

          $80
*** Members may purchase single Familiarization Certificates for $100, or
    3-Pack for $250 (standard time restrictions apply)
**** Weight restrictions apply

ESC will charge a retroactive fee of $100 per year where a credit balance remains on a dormant
account. A dormant account is defined as an account where the member has not made contact with
the club for a period of two consecutive years

* Reduction in SAC fee is available only to NEW members. Returning members will be charged full
year SAC membership regardless of when they join ESC

- prices exclude GST

(Aero tows for flights launching before 11AM will be HALF PRICE! (max 3000' tow)

** All club policies with respect to usage and return of gliders must be followed

(Maximum of 30 min depending on flight lineup)

(Maximum of 45 min depending on flight lineup)

(Same person usage, maximum of 30 min depending on flight lineup,
           includes $100 credit towards full membership) BEST VALUE!

(Maximum of 30 min regardless of lineup)


